TANDEM plus BLUMOTION 569H/569.
Product info
TANDEM plus BLUMOTION
New product
 ■ Full extension concealed drawer runners
 ■ Panel or blocked-out face frame cabinets
 ■ BLUMOTION soft closing
 ■ TANDEM smooth running action
 ■ Available in 18 to 30" lengths
 ■ 13 (1/2") to 16 (5/8") drawer thickness
Subject to technical modifications without notice.  © 2012 Blum, Inc.
Dimensions in millimeters (inch equivalents as noted)  LIT.TDM4102.06.12
RunnerLocking device
NOTE: For heavy duty applications, rear brackets and sockets cannot
be used. Cabinet sides must be blocked-out flush with the inside of
the frame.
Basic componentsApplication
Runner set
One set required per drawer For overall
cabinet depth Drawer length TANDEM plus
BLUMOTION
533 (21") 457 (18") 569H4570B
610 (24") 533 (21") 569H5330B
686 (27") 610 (24") 569.6100B
762 (30") 686 (27") 569.6860B
838 (33") 762 (30") 569.7620B
Wood screw for installation 606N or 606P
System screw for installation 662.1150.HG
Components
BLUMOTION